In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

L

Companies House

AT

16/01/2024 #
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

lofafelal7]3]2]2

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full l Image Source Group Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s)

Adam

Surname

Price

Liquidator’s address

Building name/numberl Craftwork Studios

Street | 1-3 Dufferin Street

| |

Post town | London

County/Region ’

rscode — [E[C[1[Y] [8N[A
Country

Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s)

Lane

O Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

Bednash

another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/numberl Craftwork Studios

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

another liquidator.

Street l 1-3 Dufferin Street

|
Post town ! London
County/Region | : )
s [E[C[1[ V] [8[N[A
Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

ofs o1 T2fof2]a

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986 :

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature .

Signature

X

Signature date

il ol Tololala

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

cmaamame - Jodie Thompson

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

gWhere to send

Company name CMB Partners UK lelted

Address

| Craftwork Studios
l 1-3 Dufferin Street

Post town

London

County/Region

™= [elcl1lv[ fs[nfa

I Country

|DX

l Telephone

020 7377 4370
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

00 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Image Source Group Limited
Company Registered Number: 04647322

on the 5 January 2024, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. | understand that
proceedings for contempt of court may be brought against anyone who makes, or
causes to be made, a false statement in a document verified by a statement of truth
without an honest belief in its truth.

Fuil Name CHRISTINA VAWNGHAN

Signed

Dated S5m JQAM;“/JM 2024




Image Source Group Limited
Company Registered Number: 04647322
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 January 2024

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets: )
Tax - S455 46,668.41 Uncertain
Funds Held by Proposed Liquidators 4,800.00 4,800.00
Intercompany Loan - Footage Limited 1,586,244.77 NIL
Investments in Image Source Trading Ltd 1,336.00 NIL
Investments in Image Source Inc ' 50.00 | NiL
Investments - Fixed Asset < 4.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,800.00

Signature _@;’_@K\ Date 5/!/202.‘}-




tmage Source Group Limited
Company Registered Number: 04647322
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 January 2024

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,800.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
. NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,800.00
2nd Preferential Creditors:-
_ NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors 4,800.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
4,800.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total asgets available for floating charge holders 4,800.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,800.00
Estimated prescribed par‘f of nef property where applicabie (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,800.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 699.00
Intercompany Loan - Image Source Trading 1,023,396.94
Directors : 225,400.00
Natwest Bank Plc - BBLS 4161794
Intercompany Loan - Image Source Inc 1.639.75
1,292,753.63
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,287.953.63)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,287,953.83)
Issued and called up capital )
Ordinary Shareholders 72,101.00
Share Premium .182,266.75
155,306.90

Capital Redemption Reserve

409.674.65

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(1,697.628.28)

Signature CMZ)\g : o 5] /24



§0:80 ve0g Aenuer 50

G0'G102 “19A 108 Sdl

0
MY

¢ jor obed

aingudig

€9'€S.2'262'L Buyelo] sauu3 g
00°002's¢ - NES 0LM ‘UopuoT ‘peoY |Bsuay ggg 'soipnis jojeue) ‘egt oipnig *Buninsuod uoliH 0/ ueybnep eulsuyd s 00AD
PELLO LY HNE WzD3 'uopuon ‘ajebsdoysig Gg S789 - 9d Yueg isamien 00ND
00°000'0S 8v8 913 'SUOISPIE}N 'PEOY POOMNEQ 29 weabunpy LEMBIS I QOND
00°002'0% 1 NES 01 M ‘UOPUOT 'PEOY [BSUBY 222 ‘SOIPMS J0JBUBD ‘EEL OIPMS 'Buninsuod uolH 070 UOSYIE[ [BRYOIN JW 00rD
6L 6E9'L iaiemwing '3g Aepn 19sung £00€ VM “BIJWAID au} 221n0g abew 101D
¥6'96E'€20'L 198,15 UNBYNQ €4 'YNB A+D3 ‘UOPUOT * SOIPMIS YOMYRID  uONEpINbIT Ul - pajwi Buipes) soinog abew 001D
00°001L NES OLM 'UOPUOT ‘PBOY |BSUBY g2g ‘SOIPNIS 10jeue) 'EEL NUN pajw buinsuoy uoyIH €OHD
00°66S NES 0LM ‘UOPUOT ‘PEOY [BSURY 222 'SOIPMIS JOjeUR)D ‘EE | OIpMS ‘Buninsuo) uoiH 0/D psywi aanesi) einnd 0029
3 SS3aippy awep Koy

sioyupai) Auedwo)n - g

CZELYOY0 Haquinn pasaysibay Auedworn
pajiwi dnoiy aounog abewy

P3WIT YN siduued gNo




S0:80 +202 Asenuer 60

010¢ “8A J0S Sdi

1 10 | afieq

. \é%é\s aumeubig

200422 Bupeio] sepu3z Aseuipio v
: NES 04 M ‘uopuoT] ‘peoy

05°€0£'9¢ 01’0 S€0°29E 01’0 AreupiQ [esua)| gzz ‘soipms lojeued ‘ggl 0IpNIS "BulNSUOD UOIIH O/0 ueybnea eunsuyD SSIN 00AH

00'608'C oLo 060'8¢ 010 Areupio 0 X LMS ‘uopuoT ‘asenbg uebopen oy pauwi sBuipioH uosyoer [RYIIN QOWH
NES OLM 'uopuoT ‘peoy

01'2Lbos 010 1224'v0E 010 Areuip1O fesuay zgz 'soipms 10jeued ‘ggi oIPMS 'Bulinsuo) uoliH 079 UOSHIBF [9BUDNN JIN 00rH
NES 0LM 'UOpuQT ‘peoY

019111 040 19111 010 Aseuipio JBSUBY 222 'SOIPMS jojeue) 'gEL olpnig "Buninsuo) uoli /D wbumpeD erewe] ssin gooH

dn pajen aseysatad  saueys anjea

Jwy |ey0)  dn pajied O ON feujwoN  adA) SSsaJippy

aweN Koy

siapjoyaseys - 9

CZELYIYO 4daquin pasasibay Auedwos

paywi dnouy adinog sbew
Palwi YN ssauled gnNod




